
Location Loan Officer Name Title NMLS ID # Phone Email Additional Languages

Jane Han Loan Officer NMLS ID #182263 571-529-0561 jhan@fhmtg.com

Lisa Perry Loan Officer NMLS ID #276329 540-273-2733 lperry@fhmtg.com

David McCarthy Loan Officer NMLS ID #2378453 703-946-2629 dmccarthy@fhmtg.com

Arlington Peyton Mahaffey Loan Officer NMLS ID #2102123 703-623-7889 pmahaffey@fhmtg.com

Bealeton Jerry Berry EVP of Production NMLS # 109657 703-618-2428 jberrry@fhmtg.com

Samantha Bowie Loan Officer NMLS ID #246850 240-304-8218 sbowie@fhmtg.com

John Russell Loan Officer NMLS ID #216282 240-223-1707 jrussell@fhmtg.com

Jeff Novotny Branch Manager NMLS ID #1415391 240-444-4017 jnovotny@fhmtg.com

Samantha Bowie Loan Officer NMLS ID #246850 240-304-8218 sbowie@fhmtg.com

Jason Hall Loan Officer NMLS ID #1814119 202-285-5412 jhall@fhmtg.com

Paul Lancaster Loan Officer NMLS ID #187417 240-380-2450 plancaster@fhmtg.com

Burtonsville Jeff Novotny Branch Manager NMLS ID #1415391 240-444-4017 jnovotny@fhmtg.com

Ken Byrne Loan Officer NMLS ID #187129 703-927-4456 kbyrne@fhmtg.com

Ryan Hadley Loan Officer NMLS ID #1760292 757-297-1236 rhadley@fhmtg.com

Javier Gonzalez Loan Officer NMLS ID #422966 703-568-1697 ajgonzalez@fhmtg.com Spanish

Charles Town (WV) Mirela Quito Loan Officer NMLS ID #1600001 571-303-0209 mquito@fhmtg.com Bulgarian

Clarksville Mike Carney Loan Officer NMLS ID #218037 410-336-1144 mcarney@fhmtg.com

Mike Carney Loan Officer NMLS ID #218037 410-336-1144 mcarney@fhmtg.com

John Russell Loan Officer NMLS ID #216282 703-856-5188 jrussell@fhmtg.com

Culpeper Ryan Zacrep Loan Officer NMLS ID #1828187 321-536-9734 rjzacrep@fhmtg.com

Fairfax Peyton Mahaffey Loan Officer NMLS ID #2102123 703-203-7889 pmahaffey@fhmtg.com

Falls Church Jerry Berry EVP of Production NMLS # 109657 703-618-2428 jberrry@fhmtg.com

Mitch Morris Loan Officer NMLS ID #209875 240-556-5319 mmorris@fhmtg.com

Mirela Quito Loan Officer NMLS ID #1600001 571-303-0209 mquito@fhmtg.com Bulgarian

Tom Wessel Branch Manager NMLS ID #110322 301-758-2929 twessel@fhmtg.com

Jeff Novotny Branch Manager NMLS ID #1415391 240-444-4017 jnovotny@fhmtg.com  

Jerry Berry EVP of Production NMLS ID #109657 703-618-2428 jberry@fhmtg.com

Sean Shingler Loan Officer NMLS ID #2012727 703-980-8852 sshingler@fhmtg.com

John Becker Senior Loan Officer NMLS ID #239305 703-220-3791 jbecker@fhmtg.com

Ryan Hadley Senior Loan Officer NMLS ID #1760292 757-297-1236 rhadley@fhmtg.com

Sean Shingler Loan Officer NMLS ID #2012727 703-980-8852 sshingler@fhmtg.com

Mitch Morris Loan Officer NMLS ID #209875 240-556-5319 mmorris@fhmtg.com

Tom Wessel Branch Manager NMLS ID #110322 301-758-2929 twessel@fhmtg.com

Jeff Novotny Branch Manager NMLS ID #1415391 240-444-4017 jnovotny@fhmtg.com  

Mitch Morris Loan Officer NMLS ID #209875 240-556-5319 mmorris@fhmtg.com

Tom Wessel Branch Manager NMLS ID #110322 301-758-2929 twessel@fhmtg.com  

Mike Ott Loan Officer NMLS ID #330537 703-216-1361 mott@fhmtg.com

Ramon Llamas Loan Officer NMLS ID #483757 703-980-3984 rllamas@fhmtg.com
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Glenn Harshman SVP, Loan Officer NMLS ID #196527 703-622-1463 gharshman@fhmtg.com

Ken Byrne Loan Officer NMLS ID #187129 703-927-4456 kbyrne@fhmtg.com

Locust Grove Ryan Zacrep Loan Officer NMLS ID #1828187 321-536-9734 rjzacrep@fhmtg.com

Vivian Daniel Loan Officer NMLS ID #1006920 703-447-9519 vdaniel@fhmtg.com Arabic

Paul Denmon Loan Officer NMLS ID #280766 703-259-8653 pdenmon@fhmtg.com

Ryan Hadley Loan Officer NMLS ID #1760292 757-297-1236 rhadley@fhmtg.com

Taylor Gomez Loan Officer NMLS ID #2140463 703-738-8815 tgomez@fhmtg.com

Lisa Perry Loan Officer NMLS ID #276329 703-273-2733 lperry@fhmtg.com

Jeff Novotny Branch Manager NMLS ID #1415391 240-444-4017 jnovotny@fhmtg.com

Jeanne Bidwell Loan Officer NMLS ID #313615 703-217-0413 jbidwell@fhmtg.com

Vivian Daniel Loan Officer NMLS ID #1006920 703-447-9519 vdaniel@fhmtg.com Arabic

Charles Aldinger Loan Officer NMLS ID #1197073 804-292-2079 caldinger@fhmtg.com

Mitch Rigsby Loan Officer NMLS ID #1573753 804-433-3572 mrigsby@fhmtg.com

Lee Sansom Loan Officer NMLS ID #322816 804-698-6457 rmcelroy@fhmtg.com

Daniel Schulhafer Loan Officer NMLS ID #1065901 804-698-6089 dschulhafer@fhmtg.com

Mitch Morris Loan Officer NMLS ID #209875 240-556-5319 mmorris@fhmtg.com

Tom Wessel Branch Manager NMLS ID #110322 301-758-2929 twessel@fhmtg.com

Jeff Novotny Branch Manager NMLS ID #1415391 240-444-4017 jnovotny@fhmtg.com  

Charles Aldinger Loan Officer NMLS ID #513227 804-292-2079 caldinger@fhmtg.com

Paul Denmon Loan Officer NMLS ID #280766 703-259-8653 pdenmon@fhmtg.com

Carolina Apaza Pacheco Loan Officer NMLS ID #1285973 301-922-9388 carolina@fhmtg.com

Patrick Settle Loan Officer NMLS ID #145115 703-989-7391 psettle@fhmtg.com

Vienna Jerry Berry EVP of Production NMLS ID #109657 703-618-2428 jberry@fhmtg.com

Jane Han Loan Officer NMLS ID #182263 571-529-0561 jhan@fhmtg.com

Paul Lancaster Loan Officer NMLS ID #187417 240-464-3296 plancaster@fhmtg.com

Bruce Rider Loan Officer NMLS ID #311915 410-610-7296 brider@fhmtg.com

Taylor Gomez Loan Officer NMLS ID #2140463 757-353-0424 tgomez@fhmtg.com

Paul Lancaster Loan Officer NMLS ID #187417 240-464-3296 plancaster@fhmtg.com

White Marsh John Russell Loan Officer NMLS ID #216282 240-575-1011 jrussell@fhmtg.com

Zak Tanner Loan Officer NMLS ID #1802721 571-424-1652 ztanner@fhmtg.com
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